N ook W

distans

1820
1820
1860
1900
1700
1760
1640

Resultat 2016-04-16

Lopp 1

Hast
Flimmra
Jana Scott
Tolangas Storm
Flyt
Brutus Ess
Dolk Il
Brivero

Idealtidslopp

Kusk
Angelica Mansson
Britta Lonner
Mi Olsson
Isak Johansson
Martina Larsson
Natalie Olivefalk
Ronny Jonsson

total tid km tid idealtid
03:57,0 02:10,2 02:10,0
03:56,1 02:09,7 02:10,0
04:02,1 02:10,2 02:08,0
04:01,6 02:07,2 02:05,0
04:05,8 02:24,6 02:20,0
03:46,0 02:08,4 02:15,0
04:39,0 02:50,1 02:25,0



